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PER-71461
FRM-PJT-043 -
Asbestos
Removal
Permit

Down To Earth
Demolitions Demo Zone 3

/ Zone 3 and 4

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
6/06/2025

5:00 PM
11/06/2025

In Progress

PER-70866
FRM-PJT-041 -
Demolition
Permit

Down To Earth
Demolitions Demo Zone 3

/ Zone 3 and 4

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
6/06/2025

6:58 AM
13/06/2025

In Progress

PER-70866
FRM-PJT-041 -
Demolition
Permit

Down To Earth
Demolitions Demo Zone 4

/ Zone 3 and 4

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
6/06/2025

6:58 AM
13/06/2025

In Progress

FRM-PJT-043 -
Asbestos
Removal
Permit

Down To Earth
Demolitions Demo Zone 3

/ Zone 3 and 4

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
30/05/2025

6:59 AM
6/06/2025

Expired
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