Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-71461 FRM-PJT-043 - Asbestos Removal Permit	Down To Earth Demolitions	Demo Zone 3 / Zone 3 and 4	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 6/06/2025	5:00 PM 11/06/2025	In Progress
PER-70866 FRM-PJT-041 - Demolition Permit	Down To Earth Demolitions	Demo Zone 3 / Zone 3 and 4	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 6/06/2025	6:58 AM 13/06/2025	In Progress
PER-70866 FRM-PJT-041 - Demolition Permit	Down To Earth Demolitions	Demo Zone 4 / Zone 3 and 4	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 6/06/2025	6:58 AM 13/06/2025	In Progress
FRM-PJT-043 - Asbestos Removal Permit	Down To Earth Demolitions	Demo Zone 3 / Zone 3 and 4	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 30/05/2025	6:59 AM 6/06/2025	Expired